CITY OF MARGATE, FLORIDA

RESOLUTION NO		
A RESOLUTION OF THE FLORIDA, APPROVING A EXTENDED HOURS OF A CONSUMPTION ON PREMISES PALADIUM, LOCATED AT 568 PROVIDING FOR NEW OWNERS EFFECTIVE DATE.	SPECIAL PERMIT FOR ALCOHOL SALES FOR FOR FY 2016/2017 FOR 88 WEST SAMPLE ROAD;	
BE IT RESOLVED BY THE CITY MARGATE, FLORIDA:	COMMISSION OF THE CITY OF	
SECTION 1: That the special permit for extended hours for sale of alcoholic beverages for the Paladium, located at 5688 West Sample Road, Margate, pursuant to Section 3.22 (XI) (B)(1), is approved for FY 2016/2017.		
SECTION 2: That this Resolution shall become effective immediately upon its passage.		
PASSED, ADOPTED AND APPROVED THIS _	day of, 2017.	
ATTEST:		
JOSEPH J. KAVANAGH CITY CLERK	MAYOR TOMMY RUZZANO	
	RECORD OF VOTE	
	Caggiano Simone Peerman Schwartz Ruzzano	

CITY OF MARGATE, FLORIDA

RESOLUTION	NO
FLORIDA, APPROVING EXTENDED HOURS OF CONDITIONS, FOR CON FY 2016/2017 FOR PA	THE CITY OF MARGATE, A SPECIAL PERMIT FOR ALCOHOL SALES, WITH SUMPTION ON PREMISES FOR ALADIUM, LOCATED AT 5688 PROVIDING FOR NEW OWNERS; PECTIVE DATE.
BE IT RESOLVED BY THE MARGATE, FLORIDA:	CITY COMMISSION OF THE CITY OF
of alcoholic beverages for Pa	permit for extended hours for sale ladium, located at 5688 West Sample ection 3.22 (XI)(B)(1), is approved lowing condition(s):
immediately upon its passage.	Resolution shall become effective CHIS day of, 2017.
ATTEST:	1115, day of, 2017.
JOSEPH J. KAVANAGH CITY CLERK	MAYOR TOMMY RUZZANO
	RECORD OF VOTE
	Caggiano Simone Peerman Schwartz Ruzzano

CITY OF MARGATE, FLORIDA

RESOLUTION NO.		
A RESOLUTION OF THE FLORIDA, DENYING A SEXTENDED HOURS OF A CONSUMPTION ON PREMISES PALADIUM, LOCATED AT 568 PROVIDING FOR NEW OWNER EFFECTIVE DATE.	SPECIAL PERMIT FOR ALCOHOL SALES FOR FOR FY 2016/2017 FOR 88 WEST SAMPLE ROAD;	
BE IT RESOLVED BY THE CITY MARGATE, FLORIDA:	Y COMMISSION OF THE CITY OF	
SECTION 1: That the permit for extended hours for sale of alcoholic beverages for Paladium, located at 5688 West Sample Road, pursuant to Section 3.22 (XI)(B)(1), is denied for FY 2016/2017.		
SECTION 2: That this Resolution shall become effective immediately upon its passage.		
PASSED, ADOPTED AND APPROVED THIS	day of, 2017.	
ATTEST:		
JOSEPH J. KAVANAGH CITY CLERK	MAYOR TOMMY RUZZANO	
	RECORD OF VOTE	
	Caggiano Simone Peerman Schwartz Ruzzano	